S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

FG-750 Node iOLM
SPFG750NODEiOLM.5AN  © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.   Printed in Canada  19/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FG-750ST-NODEiOLM
FG-750ST-DMET
FG-750ST-DCOR
FG-750ST-AMET
FG-750ST-ACOR
FG-750ST-CD03
FG-750ST-CD10
FG-750ST-CD11
FG-750ST-CD13
FG-750ST-CD16
Port option
01 = 1 port (no internal optical switch)
04 = 4 ports
08 = 8 ports
12 = 12 ports
24 = 24 ports
32 = 32 ports
Models
FTB-750EX
OTDR option
NODEiOLM
DMET
DCOR
AMET
ACOR
CD03
CD10
CD11
CD13
CD16
Connectors
88 = SC-APC mounted kit
92F = LC-APC mounted kit
104 = MTP-APC mounted kit
Example: FG-750EX-AMET-88-SC12-XG-AC
FG-750ST-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
FG-750EX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Power
AC = 100-240 VAC Power Supply
DC =  –48 VDC Power Supply
Communication interface
00 = Without modem
XG = Internal wireless network interface
Connectors
58 = FC-APC
88 = SC-APC
Example: FG-750ST-DMET-04-58-XG-AC
Power
AC = 100-240 VAC Power Supply
DC =  –48 VDC Power Supply
Communication interface
00 = Without modem
XG =  Internal wireless network interface
Cassette port (for SC-APC kit)
SC08 = 8 ports
SC17 = 17 ports
SC20 = 20 ports
SC26 = 26 ports
SC32 = 32 ports
Cassette port (for LC-APC kit)
LC08 = 8 ports
LC16 = 16 ports
LC24 = 24 ports
LC32 = 32 ports
LC48 = 48 ports
LC64 = 64 ports
Cassette port (for MTP-APC kit)
MTP12 = 12 ports
MTP24 = 24 ports